



TOWN OF WABUSH - MIKE ADAM RECREATIONAL COMPLEX FEE SCHEDULE

Effective January 01, 2022 (Unless otherwise noted)

	2022 RATES (HST INCLUDED, unless otherwise noted)
ARENA (Rates effective September 1, 2021 to August 31, 2022)	
Rec/Olympic Hockey	\$160.00
Minor Hockey/Figure Skating	\$120.00
General Rental	\$160.00
School Rental	\$120.00
General Skate	\$4.00
Child/Senior Skate	\$3.00
Family Skate	\$8.00
Advertising: Board	\$1,000.00 plus HST
Advertising: Zamboni (3 year Term)	\$1,500 plus HST
Arena – Off Season	
Hourly Rate – Off Season	\$60.00
Daily Rental (i.e., concerts) off season	\$700.00